
Contact Jamie Mobley for sponsorship opportunities  
and inquiries at 904.296.9950 or jamie@projectsos.com

March 5, 2016 
 

Sawgrass Marriott, Ponte Vedra

Sponsorship Opportunities
Event Title Sponsor

Dinner Sponsor

Cocktail Hour Sponsor 

Entertainment Sponsor

Valet Sponsor

Wine Drawing Sponsor

VIP Table Sponsor

Table Sponsor

$25,000

$15,000

$12,500

$10,000

$ 7,500

$ 5,000

$ 2,500

$ 1,000
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